
3-1 Premium Beef Patties Round
A to Z Portion Control Meats, Inc. has been family owned and operated for over 60

years. Our personal commitment to quality is what makes our Premium Ground Beef
Patties the number one choice for many full line distributors.

Product Last Saved Date:02 May 2016

 Ingredients :

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size:

Number of Servings per Package:

Amount Per Serving

Calories: Calories from Fat:

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Sugars

Protein

% Daily Value*

Vitamin A Vitamin C

Calcium Iron

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.Your daily
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

Calories 2,000 2,500

Total Fat

Sat. Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Less than

Less than

Less than

Less than

Calories per gram

Fat Carbohydrate Protein

Our Premium Ground Beef Patties are produced to fit a wide variety of menu trends. Each patty is
Individually Quick Frozen to seal in flavor and freshness. Our cutting edge equipment will ensure
faster cooking times allowing product to go straight from the freezer to the grill, or char broiler.

BEEF

149 GR

380 260

0 g

45%

12 g 59%

0 g

100 mg 33%

80 mg 3%

29 g

0 g 0%

0 g

26 g

0% 0%

2% 15%

Code GTIN Pack Pack Description

163 10816980001633 30 X 5.33 OZ

Beef - Unprepared/Unprocessed

GPC Description

A to Z Portion Control Meats, Inc.

Brand Brand Owner

A to Z Portion Control Meats, Inc.

Gross Weight Net Weight Country of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

10.7 LB 10 LB USA No No

Shipping Information

Length Width Height TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

16 IN 9.5 IN 4.2 IN 10x13 274 Days -10 FA / 0 FA

65g 80g

20g

300mg

2,400mg

300g

25g

25g

300mg

2,400mg

375g

30g

9 4 4

Keep product frozen and store at 0 degrees F or below.

30

Cook patties frozen. Pre-heat a gas grill to 350 degrees F, if using charcoal wait until coals turn white,
and when pan frying cook on medium high heat. Always cook patties to an internal temperature of 160
degrees F.

 Product Specifications:

A delicious and versatile  beef patty with potential of being served anytime of the day. *With a
biscuit and eggs for breakfast, on a bun with all the fixings and fries for a lunch platter,  or just add
vegetables and a baked potato for supper.

 Handling Suggestions :

 More Information :

 Serving Suggestions :

 Benefits :

 Prep & Cooking Suggestions :

0%

Per Srv Per Srv

0.36944 CF

Volume

Eggs - N Peanuts - N

Soy - N Wheat - N

Milk - N

TreeNuts - N

Nuts - NICrustacean - NFish - N

 Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='None' NI='No Info Provided'):
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